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1 Σιακατίδης Σπυρίδων Μίνως 1 4,50 01/02/1987 1 0 2,5 1,00 26/08/1987 29/03/1959 Π.Κ.

2 Νεοκλέους Νεοκλής Σοφοκλής 1 4,00 07/07/1986 2 0 1,0 1,00 28/09/1987 27/11/1961 Π.Κ.

3 Αντωνιάδης Αντώνης Νικόδημος 1 3,00 26/01/1987 1 0 1,0 1,00 28/09/1987 07/05/1960 Π.Κ.

4 Κοκόνης Κώστας Χρίστος 1 4,00 08/07/1987 1 2 0,0 1,00 28/08/1987 29/09/1961 Π.Κ.

5 Φιλίππου Σωτήριος Χαράλαμπος 1 3,00 22/10/1987 1 1 0,0 1,00 08/03/1988 30/07/1959 Π.Κ.

6 Γαβριήλ Γεώργιος Νίκος 2 2,00 27/05/1987 1 0 0,0 1,00 30/08/1988 08/06/1962

7 Ιωάννου Ανδρέας Θωμάς 2 3,00 27/05/1988 2 0 0,0 1,00 19/06/1988 08/08/1962

8 Χατζηπαναγιώτου Ανδρέας Γιαννάκης 2 3,00 04/11/1988 2 0 0,0 1,00 26/12/1988 30/11/1963

9 Παντελή Μιχαλάκης Αλέκος 2 3,00 10/01/1989 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/05/1989 13/11/1960

10 Γεωργίου Ιωσήφ Ανδρέας 2 2,00 30/06/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 18/07/1988 30/09/1960

11 Νεοφύτου Νεόφυτος Σωτήρης 2 2,00 19/07/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 07/10/1988 04/10/1963

12 Σολομωνίδης Δημήτριος Αιμίλιος 2 2,00 12/10/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 27/05/1989 24/12/1958

13 Ομαχονη Νικολας Ντονελ Ντενη 2 1,00 25/07/1988 1 0 0,0 0,00 26/08/1988 12/05/1959

14 Καρδαμηλας Κωνσταντίνος Εμμανουήλ 2 5,00 16/12/1983 1 3 0,0 1,00 07/08/1989 09/09/1959

15 Λάμπη Μάριος Άριστος 2 4,00 28/12/1983 1 2 0,0 1,00 24/08/1989 10/04/1959

16 Νικολαΐδης Κυπριανός Φοίβος 2 4,00 28/12/1984 1 2 0,0 1,00 16/09/1989 24/04/1960

17 Χριστοφή Εφραίμης Φίλιππος 2 2,00 01/06/1984 1 0 0,0 1,00 21/08/1989 16/01/1961

18 Φωτίου Ανδρέας Γεώργιος 2 3,00 06/08/1987 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/09/1989 02/06/1962

19 Κυριάκου Στέφανος Σάββας 2 3,00 15/08/1987 2 0 0,0 1,00 15/01/1990 30/07/1962

20 Ξενοφώντος Ξενοφών Ανδρεας (τπ) 2 2,00 22/12/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 05/08/1989 11/12/1963

21 Χαραλάμπους Αντρέας Τάσος 2 4,00 03/07/1989 2 1 0,0 1,00 03/08/1989 06/05/1963

22 Χαπούπης Προκόπιος Παναγιώτης 2 3,00 09/06/1989 2 0 0,0 1,00 13/09/1989 08/07/1958

23 Κουντούρης Στέλιος Κλείτος 2 3,00 07/07/1989 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/07/1989 01/04/1965

24 Παπάζογλου Ιωάννης Χαράλαμπος 2 3,00 14/07/1989 2 0 0,0 1,00 22/05/1990 27/06/1964

25 Αριστοδήμου Σωτήρης Χρυσανγος 2 3,00 20/07/1989 2 0 0,0 1,00 09/09/1989 26/08/1964

26 Κωνσταντίνου Αναστασία Ανδρέας 2 2,00 30/06/1989 2 0 0,0 0,00 15/07/1989 12/06/1964

27 Χαραλάμπους Γεώργιος Κώστας 2 2,00 20/07/1989 1 0 0,0 1,00 26/11/1989 17/04/1962

28 Αλβανης Παύλος Ανδρέας 2 2,00 08/11/1989 1 0 0,0 1,00 03/01/1990 01/05/1962

29 Ζαχαριάδης Σαββάκης Χαράλαμπος 2 6,00 23/05/1985 3 2 0,0 1,00 29/07/1990 29/07/1958

30 Χατζηγεωργίου Κυριάκος Γεώργιος 2 4,00 07/12/1984 1 2 0,0 1,00 18/03/1991 17/12/1959

31 Μονιάτης Γεώργιος Δημήτρης 2 7,00 27/06/1985 3 3 0,0 1,00 24/07/1990 07/11/1959

32 Τζιρτζιπης Νικόλαος Γεώργιος 2 4,00 01/02/1986 3 0 0,0 1,00 18/08/1990 12/12/1960

33 Κλεάνθους Ανθούλης Σεραφείμ 2 2,00 18/02/1986 1 0 0,0 1,00 28/03/1991 11/04/1958

34 Χαριλάου Παντελής Κώστας 2 6,00 25/05/1987 3 2 0,0 1,00 15/04/1991 01/08/1962

35 Ελευθερίου Ελευθέριος Μιχαήλ 2 2,00 01/08/1986 1 0 0,0 1,00 20/08/1990 14/08/1960

36 Βενιζέλος Δημήτρης Θεοδόσιος 2 4,00 06/08/1987 1 2 0,0 1,00 22/06/1990 30/08/1963

37 Χριστοδούλου Δημήτρης Ανδρέας 2 2,00 23/02/1988 1 0 1,0 0,00 22/09/1990 04/09/1959

38 Καραμάνος Χριστάκης Χαράλαμπος 2 2,00 19/05/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 02/10/1990 26/04/1962

39 Δημοσθένους Γιώργος Άριστος 2 6,50 27/10/1989 2 3 0,5 1,00 24/08/1990 29/09/1964

40 Λοϊζίδης Ιάκωβος Παναγιώτης 2 5,00 28/01/1990 2 2 0,0 1,00 29/08/1990 31/10/1964

41 Καραβιας Δημήτριος Γεώργιος 2 3,00 30/06/1989 2 0 0,0 1,00 06/09/1990 02/01/1965

42 Θεοφίλου Ιωάννης Αρτέμης 2 3,00 03/07/1989 2 0 0,0 1,00 02/12/1990 13/04/1964
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43 Χατζημανωλη Μανώλης Γεώργιος 2 2,00 04/08/1989 1 0 0,0 1,00 26/03/1991 24/04/1958

44 Δημοσθένους Δήμος Άριστος 2 2,00 04/04/1990 1 0 0,0 1,00 08/08/1990 23/10/1959

45 Ιωαννίδης Παναγιώτης Γεώργιος 2 3,00 12/07/1990 2 0 0,0 1,00 11/09/1990 15/06/1965

46 Γιασουμή Κύπρος Μηνάς 2 3,00 12/07/1990 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/09/1990 02/10/1965

47 Ιωάννου Ανδρέας Άγγελος 2 3,00 13/07/1990 2 0 0,0 1,00 11/09/1990 02/01/1966

48 Μιχαηλίδης Σωκράτης Ανδρέας 2 3,00 17/07/1990 2 0 0,0 1,00 13/11/1990 16/03/1966

49 Φλωρίδης Γεώργιος Κωστάκης 2 3,00 28/09/1990 2 0 0,0 1,00 10/12/1990 29/05/1963

50 Ονησιφοριδης Κλεάνθης Ερμής 2 3,00 06/05/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 14/05/1991 18/11/1965

51 Καρλεττης Παναγιώτης Κυριάκος 2 2,00 09/07/1990 1 0 0,0 1,00 08/09/1990 07/01/1966

52 Ιωάννου Γεώργιος Ανδρέας 2 5,00 29/06/1983 2 2 0,0 1,00 14/05/1992 15/11/1959

53 Καρδαμηλα Γιούλα Περατικου 2 3,00 10/05/1986 1 2 0,0 0,00 29/05/1992 12/06/1962

54 Γεωργιάδης Άγγελος Λοΐζος 2 4,00 20/12/1986 1 2 0,0 1,00 12/05/1992 23/02/1963

55 Ζιγκής Κυριάκος Παρασκευάς 2 6,00 08/05/1988 3 2 0,0 1,00 22/08/1991 06/10/1963

56 Λουκά Πετράκης Ιωάννης 2 2,00 27/05/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 26/08/1991 27/07/1963

57 Κυριάκου Στέλιος Κύπρος 2 6,00 13/05/1989 3 2 0,0 1,00 18/09/1991 17/12/1962

58 Κυριακίδης Λάκης Χρίστος 2 6,00 25/05/1990 3 2 0,0 1,00 30/01/1992 15/09/1965

59 Κυπριανού Κύπρος Κυριάκος 2 2,00 19/06/1989 1 0 0,0 1,00 21/11/1991 09/04/1963

60 Γεωργίου Αντώνιος Ηρόδοτος 2 2,00 30/05/1990 1 0 0,0 1,00 27/01/1992 09/02/1962

61 Χατζηνικολάου Ανδρέας Χαράλαμπος 2 7,00 22/12/1990 1 2 3,0 1,00 03/01/1992 25/05/1965

62 Παρπέρης Στυλιανός Πέτρος 2 4,00 29/05/1991 3 0 0,0 1,00 26/08/1991 17/10/1965

63 Παφίτης Ευθύμιος Ανδρέας 2 4,00 31/05/1991 1 2 0,0 1,00 20/08/1991 22/03/1966

64 Διάκος Ανδρέας Χαράλαμπος 2 6,00 14/06/1991 3 2 0,0 1,00 20/08/1991 05/03/1966

65 Πουλικκας Ανδρέας Κώστας 2 5,00 01/07/1991 2 2 0,0 1,00 28/08/1991 22/11/1967

66 Χαραλάμπους Χαράλαμπος Λουκάς 2 4,00 09/07/1991 3 0 0,0 1,00 04/02/1992 13/06/1966

67 Λοϊζίδης Κύρος Ανδρέας 2 4,00 11/07/1991 1 2 0,0 1,00 17/02/1992 19/11/1967

68 Μαλαθουρας Γεώργιος Κυριάκος 2 4,00 01/08/1991 3 0 0,0 1,00 10/04/1992 27/05/1966

69 Δανός Χαράλαμπος Γεώργιος 2 3,00 26/06/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 18/10/1991 24/03/1967

70 Ιωάννου Γιαννάκης Μιχάλης 2 3,00 01/11/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 24/01/1992 10/07/1966

71 Χαπούπης Σωτήριος Παναγιώτης 2 3,00 18/12/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 28/04/1992 21/10/1962

72 Στεφάνου Αντώνης Χρυσανθος # 2 2,00 24/06/1991 1 0 0,0 1,00 22/11/1991 11/06/1965

73 Καρουτας Κωνσταντίνος Αναστάσιος 2 7,00 17/05/1986 3 3 0,0 1,00 04/02/1993 02/10/1962

74 Χριστοδούλου Χριστάκης Ελευθέριος 2 4,00 10/01/1988 1 2 0,0 1,00 19/03/1993 23/07/1963

75 Ματσιάς Σόλων Χριστάκης 2 6,00 22/12/1990 3 2 0,0 1,00 21/07/1992 28/12/1965

76 Χωρατάς Γεώργιος Αγάπιος 2 6,00 18/05/1991 3 2 0,0 1,00 05/08/1992 28/01/1968

77 Κίτσιος Κυριάκος Χρίστος 2 4,00 06/05/1991 1 2 0,0 1,00 20/10/1992 09/09/1965

78 Ιορδάνου Χάρης Νίκος 2 4,00 09/05/1992 1 2 0,0 1,00 10/07/1992 13/08/1967

79 Κυριάκου Κυριάκος Αλέκος 2 4,00 21/05/1992 3 0 0,0 1,00 05/05/1993 06/10/1963

80 Χριστοδούλου Κωνσταντίνος Μιχαήλ 2 3,00 23/04/1992 2 0 0,0 1,00 15/12/1992 11/02/1958

81 Δημητριάδης Γεώργιος Μανώλης 2 6,00 01/07/1992 2 3 0,0 1,00 04/08/1992 24/09/1967

82 Αργυρού Χριστάκης Πολύκαρπος 2 5,00 24/06/1992 2 2 0,0 1,00 15/07/1992 09/04/1966 Π.Κ.

83 Περικλέους Περικλής Λεόντιος 2 5,00 03/07/1992 2 2 0,0 1,00 02/04/1993 18/07/1967

84 Γεωργιάδης Πολύβιος Σπύρος 2 5,00 06/07/1992 2 2 0,0 1,00 21/09/1992 11/02/1968

85 Ανδρέου Πέτρος Λάμπρος 2 4,00 08/05/1993 3 0 0,0 1,00 20/05/1993 19/10/1968

86 Παναγιώτου Μάριος Δημήτριος 2 3,00 09/07/1992 2 0 0,0 1,00 01/09/1992 01/08/1967

87 Καρπασίτης Σωτήριος Χριστάκης 2 3,00 29/01/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 14/04/1993 20/09/1966

88 Μυριανθευς Ροδοσθένης Ιωάννης 2 2,00 04/07/1992 1 0 0,0 1,00 13/08/1992 11/05/1967

89 Αποστόλου Νίκος Θεόδωρος 2 3,00 01/06/1984 2 0 0,0 1,00 22/10/1993 23/11/1957

90 Αβερκίου Μιχαλάκης Ανδρέας 2 7,00 15/08/1987 3 3 0,0 1,00 13/10/1993 20/10/1963

91 Σιμώνης Θωμάς Αντώνης 2 3,00 25/06/1990 2 0 0,0 1,00 23/10/1993 27/06/1965

92 Καϊμακκάμης Γιαννάκης Κυριάκος 2 3,00 13/03/1992 2 0 0,0 1,00 16/05/1994 08/07/1966

93 Σωκράτους Κώστας Σοφοκλής 2 7,00 20/06/1992 3 3 0,0 1,00 26/01/1994 26/04/1968

2/13 22/06/2022Μηχανολογίας (Γενική)



Α/Α Ονοματεπώνυμο Κ
ω

δ.
 Α

ίτ
η

σ
η

ς

Σύ
νο

λο
Μ

ο
νά

δω
ν

Ημερομηνία
Τίτλου Β

α
θμ

ό
ς

Τ
ίτ

λο
υ

Π
ρ

ό
σ

θε
τα

Π
ρ

ο
σ

ό
ντ

α

Ε
κπ

α
ιδ

ευ
τι

κή
Υ

π
η

ρ
εσ

ία

Ε
θν

ικ
ή

 Φ
ρ

ο
υρ

ά

 Ημερομηνία
Αίτησης

Ημερομηνία
Γέννησης Ση

μ
ει

ώ
σ

ει
ς

94 Χαραλάμπους Ζήνωνας Αντώνιος 2 4,00 20/12/1992 1 2 0,0 1,00 27/05/1994 03/08/1966

95 Πέτρου Νικόλαος Κυριάκος 2 4,00 03/05/1993 2 1 0,0 1,00 20/07/1993 19/01/1967

96 Κατσονούρης Γεώργιος Κυριάκος 2 4,00 15/05/1993 1 2 0,0 1,00 14/07/1993 20/10/1969

97 Παπαπαύλου Χαράλαμπος Αντώνιος 2 3,00 12/11/1992 2 0 0,0 1,00 06/05/1994 01/08/1967

98 Κωσταράς Κωστάκης Σάββας 2 3,00 22/03/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 30/08/1993 19/11/1962

99 Τυρίμος Αχιλλέας Σάββας 2 2,00 20/05/1993 1 0 0,0 1,00 19/07/1993 13/04/1968

100 Κουντούρης Ιωάννης Κλείτος 2 5,00 30/06/1993 2 2 0,0 1,00 04/08/1993 21/04/1969

101 Αποστολίδης Δημήτρης Κώστας 2 3,00 01/07/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 26/07/1993 30/08/1967

102 Παπαμιχαήλ Μιχάλης Κύπρος 2 3,00 01/07/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 09/08/1993 04/07/1969

103 Στυλιανού Μάριος Χριστόφορος 2 3,00 09/07/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 03/01/1994 21/12/1967

104 Σταύρου Γεώργιος Χρίστος 2 2,00 20/12/1993 1 0 0,0 1,00 24/05/1994 01/06/1968

105 Χατζηνικολάου Ζώης Γεώργιος 2 2,00 22/03/1994 1 0 0,0 1,00 07/04/1994 25/04/1969

106 Ακάμας Νικόλαος Γιάννης 2 1,00 05/10/1993 1 0 0,0 0,00 09/03/1994 31/07/1964

107 Δημητρίου Δημήτριος Κυριάκος 2 4,00 01/01/1991 1 2 0,0 1,00 20/07/1994 27/04/1964

108 Παπαγιάννης Γιαννάκης Κυριάκος 2 6,00 04/01/1993 3 2 0,0 1,00 30/12/1994 08/02/1968

109 Ιωσηφίδης Σωτήρης Ανδρέας 2 3,00 17/07/1992 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/02/1995 19/04/1967

110 Αττάς Νίκος Κώστας 2 3,00 12/01/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 24/05/1995 30/09/1964

111 Αντωνιάδης Ανδρέας Χαράλαμπος 2 4,00 13/07/1993 3 0 0,0 1,00 12/08/1994 30/11/1967

112 Πρωτοπαπάς Λοΐζος Νίκος 2 3,00 08/07/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 07/02/1995 08/07/1969

113 Χαραλάμπους Χαράλαμπος Ανδρέας 2 2,00 21/06/1993 1 0 0,0 1,00 24/11/1994 04/11/1966

114 Χριστοδούλου Νίκος Χριστόδουλος 2 2,00 27/10/1993 1 0 0,0 1,00 03/06/1994 01/05/1967

115 Κύρου Μάριος Ανδρεας (τ.Π) 2 2,00 20/04/1994 1 0 0,0 1,00 21/03/1995 27/09/1967

116 Ζάγγουλος Αγαθοκλής Τιμόθεος 2 7,00 20/08/1994 3 2 1,0 1,00 27/09/1994 08/09/1969

117 Χριστοφόρου Ευτύχιος Γεώργιος 2 6,00 22/07/1994 2 3 0,0 1,00 08/08/1994 04/06/1969

118 Χριστοφόρου Κώστας Κυριάκος 2 6,00 16/12/1994 3 2 0,0 1,00 22/05/1995 12/03/1971

119 Ζαχαριάδης Χρίστος Θεόδουλος 2 4,00 19/07/1994 1 2 0,0 1,00 29/12/1994 20/06/1971

120 Καλαϊτζής Παναγιώτης Γεώργιος 2 3,00 01/07/1994 2 0 0,0 1,00 15/07/1994 12/08/1968

121 Αντωνίου Αιμίλιος Ανδρέας 2 3,00 05/07/1994 2 0 0,0 1,00 19/08/1994 19/10/1969

122 Αντωνίου Νεοκλής Σώζος 2 3,00 14/10/1994 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/12/1994 22/11/1969

123 Παρλατας Νίκος Πέτρος 2 3,00 14/10/1994 2 0 0,0 1,00 03/01/1995 26/10/1969

124 Τσαμπαλος Δημήτριος Σπυρίδων 2 3,00 21/11/1994 2 0 0,0 1,00 01/02/1995 22/03/1970

125 Ιωάννου Ιωάννης Κυριάκος 2 3,00 23/03/1995 2 0 0,0 1,00 09/05/1995 07/02/1970

126 Ιωαννίδης Χαρίλαος Παντελής 2 3,00 27/03/1995 2 0 0,0 1,00 25/04/1995 13/03/1970

127 Καΐτης Χαράλαμπος Κώστας 2 2,00 01/07/1994 1 0 0,0 1,00 25/07/1994 30/06/1969

128 Δημητρίου Ανδρέας Γεώργιος 2 2,00 26/10/1994 1 0 0,0 1,00 22/05/1995 25/06/1966

129 Χατζηκυριάκου Κωνσταντίνος Κυριάκος 2 2,00 18/05/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 31/05/1995 01/01/1969

130 Μιχαήλ Μιχαλάκης Ευγένιος 2 6,00 16/10/1985 3 2 0,0 1,00 27/03/1996 24/06/1960

131 Θεμιστού Λήδα Σκουφαρη 2 6,00 09/07/1991 3 3 0,0 0,00 11/01/1996 18/07/1967

132 Ιωάννου Γεώργιος Χριστόδουλος 2 4,00 10/07/1991 1 2 0,0 1,00 06/12/1995 13/06/1966

133 Αντρέου Αντρέας Λάμπρος 2 3,00 08/07/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 04/12/1995 02/08/1966

134 Συμεωνίδης Στέλιος Νίκος 2 6,00 13/05/1994 3 2 0,0 1,00 15/02/1996 06/06/1970

135 Κωνσταντίνου Χρήστος Κωνσταντίνος 2 3,00 09/07/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/11/1995 16/06/1967

136 Κωνσταντίνου Μιχάλης Κωνσταντίνος 2 3,00 09/07/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 22/12/1995 07/07/1970

137 Χατζηαντώνης Γιώργος Νίκος 2 3,00 01/02/1994 1 2 0,0 0,00 04/08/1995 13/11/1967

138 Γεωργίου Γεώργιος Κυριάκος 2 5,00 30/06/1994 2 2 0,0 1,00 24/10/1995 19/04/1970

139 Παμπόρης Νεόφυτος Ανδρέας 2 4,00 01/06/1994 3 0 0,0 1,00 05/07/1995 19/03/1970

140 Θωμά Γρηγόρης Ανδρέας 2 4,00 01/02/1995 3 0 0,0 1,00 22/08/1995 29/06/1970

141 Καράντωνης Κενδέας Αντώνης 2 2,00 18/12/1994 1 0 0,0 1,00 08/08/1995 01/09/1970

142 Χατζημιτσής Μιχαλάκης Γλαυκος (τπ) 2 3,00 13/07/1995 2 0 0,0 1,00 04/08/1995 27/03/1971

143 Τσιηφτες Κυριάκος Ανδρέας 2 2,00 15/06/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 24/07/1995 15/06/1970

144 Ιωάννου Γιαννάκης Χρυσόστομος 2 2,00 15/06/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 18/08/1995 22/01/1969
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145 Πέτρου Ανδρέας Σώτος 2 2,00 11/08/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 22/04/1996 07/06/1971

146 Σαββίδης Σώτος Σάββας 2 2,00 30/11/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 16/05/1996 31/07/1973

147 Λάμπρου-Πασιουλή Βασιλεία-Μαρία Λάμπρου 2 1,00 25/10/1995 1 0 0,0 0,00 08/12/1995 18/09/1971

148 Πισκοπος Χαράλαμπος Χρίστος 2 2,00 17/11/1987 1 0 0,0 1,00 04/07/1996 11/09/1959

149 Χαραλάμπους Μάριος Γεώργιος 2 2,00 26/03/1990 1 0 0,0 1,00 13/08/1996 05/03/1962

150 Λουκά Πανίκκος Πρόδρομος 2 3,00 01/11/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 21/08/1996 27/05/1966

151 Κλάσιη Παναγιώτης Χαράλαμπος 2 3,00 01/11/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 18/02/1997 10/12/1965

152 Γεωργίου Στέλιος Ανδρέας 2 3,00 15/04/1994 2 0 0,0 1,00 06/02/1997 23/01/1960

153 Χατζηκωνσταντίνου Ανδρέας Γεώργιος 2 2,00 10/03/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 22/01/1997 11/10/1959

154 Φαρκωνιδης Χριστόδουλος Λοΐζος 2 5,00 01/07/1995 2 2 0,0 1,00 07/08/1996 11/08/1971

155 Χαραλάμπους Κωνσταντίνος Ιωάννης 2 5,00 11/05/1996 2 2 0,0 1,00 12/06/1996 11/05/1973

156 Πολυδώρου Πολύδωρος Χριστόφορος 2 3,00 28/06/1995 2 0 0,0 1,00 02/08/1996 21/08/1971

157 Πελεκάνος Τζόζεφ Μιχαήλ 2 3,00 29/02/1996 1 2 0,0 0,00 29/01/1997 16/06/1973

158 Κωνσταντίνου Αντρέας Νεοκλής 2 3,00 22/03/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/07/1996 23/09/1970

159 Ψιντρός Μιχάλης Ανδρέας 2 6,00 11/07/1996 3 2 0,0 1,00 03/09/1996 17/07/1971

160 Κυπριανού Ανδρέας Γεώργιος 2 6,00 24/07/1996 2 3 0,0 1,00 20/08/1996 26/02/1972

161 Σταυρινού Χαράλαμπος Σταυρινός 2 5,00 07/06/1996 2 2 0,0 1,00 05/09/1996 07/05/1972

162 Γεωργίου Αλέξης Αντρέας 2 5,00 12/07/1996 2 2 0,0 1,00 21/01/1997 18/04/1968

163 Νεοφύτου Νεόφυτος Νίκος 2 3,00 07/06/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 30/12/1996 11/04/1972

164 Αλιούρης Κυριάκος Σωτήρης 2 3,00 18/07/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 19/02/1997 29/12/1970

165 Βιολάρης Γεώργιος Στέφανος 2 3,00 23/07/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/08/1996 29/01/1972

166 Φωκαιδης Νικόλαος Ανδρεας (τπ) 2 3,00 23/07/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/10/1996 07/10/1971

167 Νεοφύτου Παναγιώτης Γεώργιος 2 3,00 08/11/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 20/02/1997 11/02/1972

168 Μηνά Κωνσταντίνος Ανδρέας 2 2,00 12/06/1996 1 0 0,0 1,00 26/07/1996 20/01/1973

169 Μάρκου Αμαλία Παναγιωτης (τπ) 2 2,00 02/08/1996 2 0 0,0 0,00 17/09/1996 18/07/1972

170 Σάββα Μιχαήλ Παναγιώτης 2 3,00 15/03/1991 1 1 0,0 1,00 19/08/1997 10/01/1966

171 Ονουφρίου Χρίστος Χαράλαμπος 2 3,00 08/07/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/12/1997 07/09/1968

172 Σωκράτους Διγενής Όμηρος 2 2,00 21/03/1992 1 0 0,0 1,00 24/09/1997 24/06/1966

173 Κασιώτης Μιχαήλ Ανδρέας 2 5,50 04/07/1992 2 2 0,5 1,00 07/07/1997 28/11/1967 Π.Κ.

174 Χατζηπαυλής Χριστάκης Φώτης 2 4,00 01/08/1994 1 2 0,0 1,00 10/10/1997 07/02/1969

175 Πέτρου Ιωσήφ Κωστας (τπ) 2 4,00 28/04/1995 1 2 0,0 1,00 18/06/1997 17/07/1971

176 Ξενοφώντος Κυριάκος Ανδρέας 2 5,00 29/06/1995 2 2 0,0 1,00 31/12/1997 26/06/1971

177 Γεωργίου Γεώργιος Ηλίας 2 6,00 29/06/1996 3 2 0,0 1,00 13/11/1997 28/06/1972

178 Ονουφρίου Αλέξανδρος Στεφανος (τπ) 2 4,00 17/05/1997 3 0 0,0 1,00 25/07/1997 24/06/1973

179 Τσιακκουρής Παναγιώτης Σταύρος 2 3,00 01/11/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 05/12/1997 16/08/1971

180 Καλαθάς Νίκος Χρίστος 2 2,00 21/05/1997 1 0 0,0 1,00 26/06/1997 28/12/1971

181 Ιερωνυμίδης Ανδρέας Πολύκαρπος 2 6,00 25/06/1997 2 3 0,0 1,00 30/09/1997 16/03/1965

182 Κωνσταντίνου Παναγιώτης Χαράλαμπος 2 6,00 16/07/1997 3 2 0,0 1,00 29/09/1997 22/08/1972

183 Κυριακίδης Τάσος Κυριάκος 2 4,00 29/09/1997 3 0 0,0 1,00 31/12/1997 01/07/1971

184 Τριανταφυλλίδης Αλέξανδρος Γεώργιος 2 3,00 17/07/1997 2 0 0,0 1,00 11/08/1997 15/06/1973

185 Χασος Χαράλαμπος Αντώνιος 2 3,00 23/07/1997 2 0 0,0 1,00 23/10/1997 12/10/1972

186 Χατζηαντώνης Χρίστος Νίκος 3 5,00 01/05/1994 2 2 0,0 1,00 02/04/1998 03/04/1966

187 Χατζγλοιζου Κωνσταντίνος Μιχαήλ 3 5,00 29/02/1996 2 2 0,0 1,00 05/02/1998 20/05/1972

188 Τσίγκης Τάσος Κυριάκος 3 5,00 17/05/1996 2 2 0,0 1,00 12/01/1998 12/07/1971

189 Κόκκινος Αντώνης Γεώργιος 3 2,00 19/06/1996 1 0 0,0 1,00 09/04/1998 07/02/1970

190 Παπαγεωργίου Γεώργιος Ναθαναήλ 4 7,00 14/07/1992 3 3 0,0 1,00 26/08/1999 21/06/1966

191 Καραγιώργης Γεώργιος Νικόλαος 4 6,00 13/07/1993 2 3 0,0 1,00 25/08/1999 20/05/1969

192 Λοΐζου Μάριος Ιωάννης 4 3,00 17/07/1997 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/12/1999 01/01/1973

193 Τουμαζή Αντιγόνη Χριστάκης 4 4,00 19/06/1998 2 2 0,0 0,00 14/09/1999 13/12/1975

194 Χριστοδούλου Μάριος Ελευθέριος 4 11,50 24/06/1993 1 2 7,5 1,00 21/11/2000 08/12/1964

195 Πιτσιλλίδης Γεώργιος Σταύρος 4 3,00 29/07/1993 2 0 0,0 1,00 21/12/2000 16/07/1967
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196 Ευαγγέλου Προκόπης Χριστάκης 4 3,00 10/07/1998 2 0 0,0 1,00 28/09/2000 04/12/1974

197 Βαζουρας Αθανάσιος Χρήστος 4 5,00 23/07/1996 2 2 0,0 1,00 11/10/2001 25/06/1973

198 Τσιγγου Μαρία Αντρέας 4 2,00 01/08/1998 2 0 0,0 0,00 05/01/2001 21/02/1975

199 Δημοσθένους Αλέξης Ιωάννης 4 6,00 21/07/1999 2 3 0,0 1,00 19/01/2001 01/01/1974

200 Στυλιανού Αντώνης Παναγιώτης 4 4,00 13/05/1999 1 2 0,0 1,00 14/08/2001 11/06/1973

201 Πετρίδης Πανίκος Διαγορας 4 3,00 31/03/1999 2 0 0,0 1,00 28/06/2001 13/05/1974

202 Σάββα Ανδρέας Ιάκωβος 4 6,00 15/12/1987 3 2 0,0 1,00 06/06/2002 22/05/1962

203 Ευτυχίου Μάριος Ανδρέας 4 6,00 23/12/1989 3 2 0,0 1,00 25/09/2002 08/03/1964

204 Μιχαήλ Ιάσονας Σάββας 4 2,00 24/06/1992 1 0 0,0 1,00 31/01/2002 29/02/1964

205 Γεωργάκης Χρίστος Βαρνάβας 4 2,00 04/11/1994 1 0 0,0 1,00 14/11/2002 15/02/1970

206 Σολομωνίδης Μιχάλης Ηλίας 4 3,00 15/06/1998 2 0 0,0 1,00 05/08/2002 12/12/1972

207 Νικολάου Πανίκος Αναστάσης 4 6,00 21/07/1999 3 2 0,0 1,00 14/11/2002 05/08/1974

208 Χαραλάμπους Αντώνης Μιχαήλ 4 4,50 23/07/1999 1 0 2,5 1,00 16/09/2002 26/03/1973

209 Παναγίδης Νικόλας Σωτήρης 4 4,00 10/12/1999 1 2 0,0 1,00 14/08/2002 30/10/1974

210 Στρατής Σωτήρης Ιωάννης 4 3,00 21/06/1999 2 0 0,0 1,00 24/10/2002 20/09/1972

211 Καλλίδης Χάρης Νίκος 4 6,00 22/05/2000 3 2 0,0 1,00 16/12/2002 23/07/1974

212 Μαραθεύτης Νεόφυτος Ανδρέας 4 5,00 17/07/2001 2 2 0,0 1,00 18/09/2002 24/11/1976

213 Οικονόμου Αγαθάγγελος Κώστας 4 5,00 18/07/2001 2 2 0,0 1,00 09/12/2002 16/04/1977

214 Χαραλάμπους Φίλιππος Χρίστος 4 2,00 31/01/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 21/10/2002 28/03/1975

215 Ιωάννου Πανίκος Χρύσανθος 4 2,00 17/12/1981 1 0 0,0 1,00 03/04/2003 07/07/1958

216 Γιάγκου Ανδρέας Κώστας 4 2,00 23/07/1982 1 0 0,0 1,00 16/04/2003 20/12/1958

217 Ζεμπύλας Χαράλαμπος Δημητράκης 4 2,00 22/03/1983 1 0 0,0 1,00 18/12/2003 07/05/1958

218 Μαρδαπηττας Γεώργιος Ευριπίδης 4 2,00 05/04/1983 1 0 0,0 1,00 06/11/2003 05/10/1959

219 Κωνσταντίνου Κώστας Δημήτρης 4 2,00 20/09/1983 1 0 0,0 1,00 31/03/2003 01/12/1959

220 Λάμπρου Κωστάκης Δημήτριος 4 2,00 09/07/1984 1 0 0,0 1,00 20/03/2003 18/01/1959

221 Βασιάδης Ιωάννης Κωνσταντίνος 4 5,00 07/07/1986 2 2 0,0 1,00 25/09/2003 06/04/1963

222 Χριστοφόρου Χριστάκης Σάββας 4 2,00 05/11/1987 1 0 0,0 1,00 06/03/2003 23/09/1963

223 Παναγή Παύλος Κυριάκος 4 3,00 09/12/1988 2 0 0,0 1,00 13/03/2003 06/11/1963

224 Γιάλλουρος Μιχαήλ Προκόπιος 4 2,00 29/03/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 04/03/2003 06/02/1964

225 Χριστοφόρου Ιωάννης Λεόντιος 4 6,00 03/07/1992 3 2 0,0 1,00 09/10/2003 16/06/1967

226 Κωνσταντινίδης Γιαννάκης Κώστας 4 6,00 13/05/2000 3 2 0,0 1,00 16/10/2003 24/04/1975

227 Αχιλλέως Νικόλαος Χρίστος 4 3,00 19/07/2000 2 0 0,0 1,00 04/12/2003 13/12/1975

228 Παπανεοκλέους Νεοκλής Σάββας 4 2,00 10/04/2001 1 0 0,0 1,00 30/12/2003 08/03/1975

